CC60NL RCBO
Residual
Current Breaker
With Overload
Protection
Technical parameter:
Applications:
CC60NL is combined between circuit breaker and earth leakage, protection against the earth leakage overload and short circuit

20
25
Order Details Type Code
MB941 B10-30MA AC
MB941 B16-30MA AC
MB941 B20-30MA AC
MB941 B25-30MA AC
MB941 C10-30MA AC
MB941 C16-30MA AC
MB941 C20-30MA AC
MB941 C25-30MA AC
MB951 B10-30MA AC
MB951 B16-30MA AC
MB951 B20-30MA AC
MB951 B25-30MA AC
MB951 C10-30MA AC
MB951 C16-30MA AC
MB951 C20-30MA AC
MB951 C25-30MA AC
30
30
30
30
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
MBBL6-63 RCBO
Brand Name: Meba
Model Number: MBBL6-63
Type: Residual Current Breaker With Overload Protection(RCBO)
Poles Number: 1P
Specification:
MBBL6-63 RCBO, function as combination of circuit breaker and residual curr ent device, which protect human from the fault of electric
because of over-current, short circuit, earth fault current. MBBL6-63 is self-protecting up to a maximum short-circuit curre nt 63A.
All breaking capacities comply with Standard IEC/EN 61009.
Residual
Current Breaker
With Overload
Protection
MB161/162 Residual Current Breaker With Overload Protection
Provides protection against earth fault/leakage current, short-circuit and overload
High short-circuit capacity
Provides complementary protection against direct contact by human body
Effectively protects electric equipmet against insulating failure
Contact position indication
Provides protection against over-voltage
Provides comprehensive protection to household and commercial distribution systems
Technical parameter:
Construction and Feature:
Electro-magnetic type
AC
1P+N
B, C
10kA
 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32
230/240V AC
50/60Hz
0.03, 0.1
instantaneous 0.1s
4000 cycles
pillar terminal with clamp
Type

20
25
Order Details Type Code
MB941 B10-30MA AC
MB941 B16-30MA AC
MB941 B20-30MA AC
MB941 B25-30MA AC
MB941 C10-30MA AC
MB941 C16-30MA AC
MB941 C20-30MA AC
MB941 C25-30MA AC
MB951 B10-30MA AC
MB951 B16-30MA AC
MB951 B20-30MA AC
MB951 B25-30MA AC
MB951 C10-30MA AC
MB951 C16-30MA AC
MB951 C20-30MA AC
MB951 C25-30MA AC
30
30
30
30
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
MBBL6-63 RCBO
Brand Name: Meba
Model Number: MBBL6-63
Type: Residual Current Breaker With Overload Protection(RCBO)
Poles Number: 1P
Specification:
MBBL6-63 RCBO, function as combination of circuit breaker and residual curr ent device, which protect human from the fault of electric
because of over-current, short circuit, earth fault current. MBBL6-63 is self-protecting up to a maximum short-circuit curre nt 63A.
All breaking capacities comply with Standard IEC/EN 61009.
Residual
Current Breaker
With Overload
Protection
MB161/162 Residual Current Breaker With Overload Protection
Provides protection against earth fault/leakage current, short-circuit and overload
High short-circuit capacity
Provides complementary protection against direct contact by human body
Effectively protects electric equipmet against insulating failure
Contact position indication
Provides protection against over-voltage
Provides comprehensive protection to household and commercial distribution systems
Technical parameter:
Construction and Feature:
Electro-magnetic type
AC
1P+N
B, C
10kA
 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32
230/240V AC
50/60Hz
0.03, 0.1
instantaneous 0.1s
4000 cycles
pillar terminal with clamp
Type